
Pos 

1 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

127 

70 

122 

132 

71 

617 

147 

86 

133 

29 

65 

127 

14 

34 

93 

11 

37 

100 

15 

401 

242 

40 

41 

171 

555 

696 

136 

512X 

3 

32 

Name 

Gil Smith 

Dez White 

Jerry Digges 

George Guhse 

Richard Durocher 

David Schadlich 

Team Bill Greene 

Mike Lane 

Matt Downey 

Jens Polte 

Roberto Crescencio 

Dennis Moravec 

Jason Kennedy 

Robert Whyte 

Peter Haggar 

David Israel 

william kohut 

Thai Diep 

Jeff Fields 

James Packer 

todd inman 

adam Chugg 

Joel Morrison 

Thomson Silvers 

Edgar Morales 

Freddy Copping 

Matthew Huffman 

Danny Steyn 

Bryan Davis 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.830 

1:55.805 

1:59.793 

2:03.508 

2:07.966 

2:10.046 

2:00.266 

2:00.441 

2:03.240 

2:07.368 

2:02.217 

2:06.297 

2:09.338 

2:09.700 

2:10.462 

2:11.584 

2:14.176 

2:29.230 

2:08.736 

2:13.558 

2:14.141 

2:15.822 

2:16.403 

2:08.933 

2:12.277 

2:13.373 

2:16.914 

2:16.346 

2:18.601 

2:25.044 

In Session 

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

2nd Overall Time 

2:03.934 

1:56.769 

2:08.008 

2:03.536 

2:08.433 

2:10.701 

2:01.555 

2:03.100 

2:26.861 

2:08.443 

2:03.134 

2:19.867 

2:09.891 

2:12.399 

2:10.818 

2:13.678 

2:15.519 

2:31.618 

2:10.000 

2:13.713 

2:15.238 

2:15.874 

2:17.139 

2:10.307 

2:12.865 

2:14.302 

2:16.974 

2:16.601 

2:18.851 

2:26.438 

2nd Session 

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

Member 

122900 

128979 

119820 

169394 

165330 

152095 

135597 

168879 

162330 

170404 

142161 

164046 

179844 

147352 

134350 

183783 

143469 

154571 

120326 

151991 

159172 

172578 

135080 

166323 

146061 

144762 

165194 

130524 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Porsche-911 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Chevrolet-Late Model

Porsche-944 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Nissan-350z 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

BMW-E92 M3 

BMW-M3 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Nissan-370Z 

Ford-Mustang 

Pontiac-GTO 

Porsche-911 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Mitsubishi-Evolution 

BMW-M3 

BMW-M3 

BMW-M3 

Nissan-350z 

Honda-s2000 

Honda-S2000 

Subaru-BRZ 

Acura-RSX 

Mazda-RX-8 

Mazda-Miata 

Honda-Civic 
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Pos 

TTE 

1 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

55 

22 

21 

5 

33 

96 

*01 

916 

37 

100 

10 

Name 

Ronald Roderick 

Brian Cates 

James Womack 

Trevor Poquette 

Jack McAfee Jr 

Brian King 

Austin Nally 

Savanna Little 

David Israel 

william kohut 

Dan Raver 

Class 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:28.213 

2:20.027 

2:00.218 

2:01.245 

2:01.732 

2:05.214 

2:08.492 

2:10.561 

2:14.670 

2:20.024 

2:33.178 

In Session 

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

TT Saturday Timed

2nd Overall Time 

2:30.140 

2:20.572 

2:00.282 

2:01.882 

2:18.527 

2:05.897 

2:14.539 

2:11.806 

2:14.756 

2:26.302 

2nd Session 

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

TT Saturday Timed Se

Member 

129669 

110865 

178777 

127941 

114701 

183499 

119466 

174300 

134350 

183783 

154008 

Make-Model 

Mazda-Miata 

Mazda-Miata 

Audi-R8 

Factory Five-Cobra 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Dodge -Viper 

Factory Five-Challeng

Nissan-350z 

Porsche-911 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Superlite-SLC 
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